
LOT 12 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D UNI

661-248, 709-845, 717-672, 770-5

STULL CONSTANCE/STULL JENNIFER
389 SW ALFALFA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11515.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

09/20/2022 ME 4.02 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

230,322
17,496
40,000

287,818
0

287,818
HX HB WX 56,411

231,407
287,818

0

291,361

1473/1716 8/12/2022 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FULLER MICHELLE A

STULL CONSTANCE

1364/0844 7/11/2018 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN FANCY

MICHELL A & JOSHUA 

2026
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26780 M H 560 09/19/2008

19530 SFR 282 05/10/2002

2024HX Base Yr

389 SW ALFALFA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,940 130.4622 146.12 283,473 2002 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 185,207

FCP 440 25 110 13,059

FOP 260 30 78 9,260

FSP 480 40 192 22,795

2,740 1,940 230,322

BAS= W12 S26 E18 FOP=  S10 E26 N10 W26$ E42 N14 FCP= E20 N22
W20 S22$ N12 FSP= N10 W48 S10 E48$ W48$.

BAS

12

26

18
42

14

12

48

FOP10

26

10

26

FCP

20

22

20

22

FSP 10

48

10

48

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 896

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 30 20 600.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,200

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 30 8 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

17,496

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


